Week 1 - Thursday, March 20th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

Big Dig Energy
Wersh Your Balls
Dat Ace Doe
Sandy's Cheeks
Team Trash

| Heart Judy
We Bite
How | Set Your Mom

Week 4 - Thursday, April 10th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Overserved
Goobers United
Dfects

Big Dig Energy
Wersh Your Balls

Return of the Poop
Sandy's Cheeks
Team Trash

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Dfects

T-Rex

Return of the Poop
Overserved
Goobers United

Thrombecthomies
Sets Appeal
Best Sets Ever

How | Set Your Mom
Sets Appeal
Thrombecthomies
T-Rex

Dat Ace Doe

We Bite
Best Sets Ever
| Heart Judy

Thursday Early D

Week 2 - Thursday, March 27th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Goobers United

| Heart Judy

Sets Appeal
Return of the Poop
Dfects

T-Rex
Big Dig Energy
Wersh Your Balls

Week 5 - Thursday, April 17th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

Sandy's Cheeks
How | Set Your Mom
Best Sets Ever

| Heart Judy

We Bite

Dfects
Sets Appeal
Big Dig Energy

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Best Sets Ever

We Bite

How | Set Your Mom
Thrombecthomies
Sandy's Cheeks

Team Trash
Dat Ace Doe
Overserved

Dat Ace Doe
Return of the Poop
Overserved
Goobers United
Team Trash

T-Rex
Wersh Your Balls
Thrombecthomies

Week 3 - Thursday, April 3rd

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

| Heart Judy
Thrombecthomies
Big Dig Energy
Wersh Your Balls
Sets Appeal

Goobers United
Dfects
Return of the Poop

Week 6 - Thursday, April 24th

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Wersh Your Balls
Dfects

Big Dig Energy
Team Trash

| Heart Judy

Thrombecthomies
T-Rex
Sandy's Cheeks

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Best Sets Ever
Team Trash

We Bite

How | Set Your Mom
T-Rex

Sandy's Cheeks
Dat Ace Doe
Overserved

Return of the Poop
Overserved
Goobers United
Best Sets Ever
Sets Appeal

How | Set Your Mom
Dat Ace Doe
We Bite



