Thursday Early D

Week 1 - Thursday. March 20th

week 1 - Thurs	day, warch 20th	
Indoor Yellow		
6:10	Big Dig Energy	
7:00	Wersh Your Balls	
7:50	Dat Ace Doe	
8:40	Sandy's Cheeks	
9:30	Team Trash	
Indoor Black		
7:50	I Heart Judy	
8:40	We Bite	
9:30	How I Set Your Mom	

Week 4 - Thursday, April 10th

Indoor Yellow

6:10	Overserved	VS.
7:00	Goobers United	VS.
7:50	Dfects	VS.
8:40	Big Dig Energy	VS.
9:30	Wersh Your Balls	VS.
ack		

Indoor Black

- 6:10 Return of the Poop 7:00 Sandy's Cheeks
- 7:50 Team Trash

Dfects VS. T-Rex VS. Return of the Poop VS. Overserved VS. Goobers United VS. Thrombecthomies VS. Sets Appeal VS.

Best Sets Ever VS.

How I Set Your Mom Sets Appeal Thrombecthomies T-Rex Dat Ace Doe

- We Bite VS. Best Sets Ever VS.
- VS. I Heart Judy

Week 2 - Thursday, March 27th

Indoor Yellow

6:10	Goobers United
7:00	I Heart Judy
7:50	Sets Appeal
8:40	Return of the Poop
9:30	Dfects

Indoor Black 6:10 T-Rex

7:00 Big Dig Energy 7:50 Wersh Your Balls

Week 5 - Thursday, April 17th Indoor Yellow

6:10 Sandy's Cheeks 7:00 How I Set Your Mom 7:50 Best Sets Ever 8:40 | Heart Judy 9:30 We Bite

Indoor Black

7:50 Dfects 8:40 Sets Appeal 9:30 Big Dig Energy

Best Sets Ever VS. We Bite vs. How I Set Your Mom VS. Thrombecthomies VS. VS.

- Sandy's Cheeks
- Team Trash VS.
- Dat Ace Doe VS.

VS.

Overserved

- Dat Ace Doe VS. vs. Return of the Poop Overserved VS. VS. Goobers United
- Team Trash VS.
- VS.
- Wersh Your Balls VS.
- VS. Thrombecthomies

Week 3 - Thursday, April 3rd

Indoor Yellow

6:10	I Heart Judy	
7:00	Thrombecthomies	
7:50	Big Dig Energy	
8:40	Wersh Your Balls	
9:30	Sets Appeal	
Indoor Black		
7:50	Goobers United	

7:50 Goobers United 8:40 Dfects 9:30 Return of the Poop

We Bite VS. How I Set Your Mom VS. T-Rex VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Best Sets Ever

Team Trash

- Sandy's Cheeks VS. Dat Ace Doe VS.
- Overserved VS.

Week 6 - Thursday, April 24th

Indoor Yellow

6:10	Wersh Your Balls
7:00	Dfects
7:50	Big Dig Energy
8:40	Team Trash
9:30	I Heart Judy
Black	

Indoor Bl

6:10	Thrombecthomies
7:00	T-Rex
7:50	Sandy's Cheeks

VS.	Best Sets Ever
VS.	Sets Appeal
VS.	How I Set Your Mom
VS.	Dat Ace Doe
VS.	We Bite

Goobers United

Return of the Poop

Overserved

- T-Rex